

0.057 MI

TIP NO NONE
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT
SR 1112 OVER UNNAMED TRIBUTARY

NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC THUNDER CONTRACTING, INC.

ASHEVILLE, NC WAYNESVILLE, NC

STRUCTURE ITEMS

Item No	Description	Unit	ASHEVILLE, NC	WAYNESVILLE, NC	Total
0001	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	16200.00		25000.00
0002	801 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum	8500.00		15000.00
0003	225 UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	50 CY	1500.00	15.00	750.00
0004	226 GRADING STA 12+87.50	Lump Sum	28000.00		40000.00
0005	300 FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	25 TON	750.00	35.00	875.00
0006	300 FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE	100 SY	850.00	5.50	560.00
0007	310 *** HDPE PIPE CULTVS 48 INCH	48 LF	6000.00	225.00	10800.00
0008	310 GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) 310 103" x 71" CORRUGATED ALUMINIUM ALLOY PIPE STATION L 12=80.45	56 LF	145600.00	2200.00	123200.00
0009	340 PIPE REMOVAL	48 LF	672.00	25.00	1200.00
0010	SP #57 STONE	115 TON	5175.00	35.00	4025.00
0011	520 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	27.50	15812.50	22.00	12650.00
0012	545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	10 TON	300.00	32.00	320.00
0013	806 RIGHT OF WAY MARKERS	15 EA	3450.00	86.00	1290.00
0014	SP SANDBAG HEADWALLS	200 SF	6000.00	50.00	10000.00
0015	SP GRANCHOR TYPE ***** TYPE 350 TL-2	4 EA	7400.00	2128.00	8512.00
0016	862 GENERIC GUARDRAIL ITEM (LF) 862 NESTED GUARDRAIL	200 LF	5350.00	31.00	6200.00
0017	876 RIP RAP, CLASS B	20 TON	800.00	48.00	960.00
0018	876 GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	181 SY	1049.80	3.50	633.50
0019	1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	128 SF	691.20	6.20	793.60
0020	1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	20 SF	106.00	6.80	132.00
0021	1130 DRUMS	20 EA	1000.00	20.00	400.00
0022	1145 BARRICADES (TYPE III)	32 LF	576.00	22.00	704.00
0023	1150 FLAGGER	50 DAY	10000.00	250.00	12500.00
0024	45180 SKINNY DRUM	10 EA	450.00	17.00	170.00
0025	1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	285 LF	1068.75	4.00	1140.00
0026	1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	80 TON	3200.00	40.00	3200.00
0027	1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	45 TON	1350.00	35.00	1575.00
0028	1622 TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	200 LF	2800.00	14.00	2800.00
0029	1630 SILT EXCAVATION	100 CY	2000.00	15.00	1500.00
0030	1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	6,260 SY	9390.00	3.50	21910.00
0031	1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	15 LF	60.00	5.50	82.50
0032	1639 SPECIAL STILLING BASINS	1 EA	1200.00	1500.00	1500.00
0033	SP WATTLE	65 LF	325.00	12.00	780.00
0034	SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	15 LB	150.00	10.00	150.00
0035	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5 ACR	1100.00	4000.00	2000.00

TIP NO NONE
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT
SR 1112 OVER UNNAMED TRIBUTARY

0.057 MI

NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC THUNDER CONTRACTING, INC.

ASHEVILLE, NC WAYNESVILLE, NC

0036	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	13	EA	200.00	2600.00	250.00	3250.00
0037	6132000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA) CONCRETE WASHOUT STRUCTURE	2	EA	1.00	2.00	1800.00	3600.00
0038	8035000000-N	402	REMV EXIST STR ***** AT STA 12+90	Lump Sum			29500.00		12000.00
0039	8070000000-E	410	FOUNDATION EXCAVATION	60	CY	15.00	900.00	25.00	1500.00
0040	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) ASBESTOS ASSESSMENT	Lump Sum			600.00		3840.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 322478.25 TOTAL 337492.60

STRUCTURE ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 322478.25 SUB-TOTAL 337492.60

BIDDERS IN ORDER

NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC	1	322478.25
THUNDER CONTRACTING, INC.	2	337492.60
CONTRACT TOTAL		